Jajr Holding ApS   1,353,773   2.43   1,102,942   250,831   *
SqWi Holding ApS   1,216,587   2.18   1,102,942   113,645   *
Casper Johansen   91,912   *   91,912   52,500   —
MKA Pensionsopsparing A/S   735,294   1.32   735,294   0   —
CGR Invest ApS   164,672   *   117,552   47,120   *
Gangsted Invest   92,842   *   66,272   26,570   *
Tresor Invest ApS   183,824   *   183,824   0   —
JUCCAS Energy ApS   415,708   *   367,648   48,060   *
JKP Holding ApS   960,294   1.72   735,294   225,000   *
Fjelsted Rasmussen Invest II ApS   183,824   *   183,824   0   —
Anders Colding Friis   328,818   *   294,118   34,700   *

20

(1) (2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)

(9)

(10)

(11)

(12)

(13)

(14)

(15)

(16)

(17)

(18)

(1)
(2)

(3)

(4)

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Number of Ordinary
Shares owned prior to

Offering

Maximum Number of
Ordinary Shares

Represented
by ADSs to

be Sold Pursuant to
this Prospectus

Number of Ordinary
Shares Owned After

Offering
Name of Selling Shareholder   Number   Percent   Number   Percent

Retailwerk   316,596   *   275,736   40,860   *
Ahmad Al-Hamad   275,736   *   275,736   0   —
Morten Jensen   192,716   *   183,824   8,892   *
The Argel Trust   434,848   *   91,912   342,936   *
Jaime Aranguren Alvarez   91,912   *   91,912   0   —
Pedro Morfin   427,332   *   91,912   335,420   *
Peter-Andreas Ravnbak   334,946   *   275,736   59,210   *
Ulrik Grau   180,472   *   91,912   88,560   *
CNI Invest ApS   121,282   *   91,912   29,370   *
T.B.S HOLDING   127,670   *   73,530   54,140   *
Marianne Søgaard   593,122   1.06   551,470   230,139   *
Svend Jansen A/S   394,324   *   367,648   26,676   *
Michael Jansen   86,922   *   73,530   13,392   *
Søgaard & Jansen ApS   477,942   *   477,942   0   —
Peter Iversen Møller   556,450   1.00   551,470   4,980   *
Niels Iversen Møller   4,269,657   7.66   36,764   4,244,768   6.48
Roberto Prego   494,072   *   183,824   358,995   *
LH2022 ApS   147,058   *   147,058   14,583   —
Lars Wegner   73,655   *   73,530   608,323   *
Christian Kanstrup   919,118   1.65   919,118   169,167   —
CKC ApS   551,470   0.99   551,470   0   —
Andreas Holm Mattsson   4,252,815   7.63   110,294   4,183,771   6.39
Jesper Nyegaard Nissen   73,530   *   73,530   58,333   —
Wasabi-Link Holding ApS   73,530   *   73,530   15,500   —
Birgitte Rønø   73,530   *   73,530   111,876   —
Bendtsen Holding ApS   367,648   *   367,648   0   —
Lombard International Assurance S.A.

Luxembourg   919,118   1.65   919,118   0   —
Merck Global Health Innovation

Fund LLC   7,720,588   13.85   4,595,588   6,250,000   9.54
Monterey Invest APS   210,494   *   183,824   26,670   *

* Represents beneficial ownership of less than 1%
Percentage is based on 55,760,546 ordinary shares outstanding.
Assumes (a) all ordinary shares represented by ADSs registered hereunder, including those issuable
upon exercise of the Private Placement Warrants, will be sold and (b) no other ordinary shares are
acquired or sold by the selling shareholder prior to completion of this offering. Percentage calculation
based on 65,487,444 ordinary shares represented by ADSs to be outstanding.
Thomas Nyegaard is a control person of such entity. Ownership prior to offering consists of 406,317
ordinary shares and 367,647 Private Placement Warrants. Address is Mantziusvej 4, 2900, Hellerup.